ZF India Private Limited

Connectivity IT Solutions Pte.Ltd Department ITC - Information Technology
Sowmya Contact Nandini Velivelli
No.3 Shenton Way Phone +91 2135 624 700
g::éggoihenton House E-Mail nandini.velivelli.jss@zf.com
, 68805 Our ZF Partner No. 100823
Singapore ZF Partner No.
Customer No. V02677
g-éi'Nh'lo . External Doc. No.
State Name: Document Date 12-07-19
Reference No PO16812
Purchase Order PO16812/ 1 Date 12-07-19 Page 1
Item / GL No. HSN/SAC Description Qty. UOM UnitCost GST % Total
FA5731 85171290 Cisco Modules for Building B 7 Nos 220.00 1,540.00
BASE - SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM
FA5731 85171290 Cisco Modules for Building B 7 Nos 198.00 1,386.00
SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire
817024 85171290 CIF 1 Nos 147.00 147.00
Total USD 15 3,073.00
IGST
CGST
SGST
Grand Total USD 3,073.00
Payment Terms Net 60 days - Payment Method Bank transfer (RTGS OR NEFT)
User : Naveen Gangoni
Duties/GST exempted under SEZ
Delivery:4 to 6 weeks from the date of PO issue
Your quote reference no - CS/SQ/SGP/2018/19-0036/1
Invoice to be shared with finance @ itc.invoice@zf.com
Logistics : Pls. touchbase with Vinod Nair for order execution
All above price is inclusive of CIF
CIF - Hyderabad
Ship-to Address
ZF India Private Limited
ZF India Technology Center
Survey No. 115/Part, IT SEZ,
Aster Buiilding, Nanakramguda,
Serilingampally Mandal,Hyderabad P
Rangareddy District, Hyderabad, 500032 5\/\/
India
Prepared By: Authorised By :
Company Information Bank: Deutsche Bank, Pune Registered Office ZF India Private Limited

GST No.: 36AAACZ3052C1Z0
P.A.N: AAACZ3052C

Account No. 6000103001
IFSC Code DEUT0537PUN

CIN: U74999PN2007FTC130569 SWIFT Code DEUTINBBPUN

ZF India Private Limited
B-38,MIDC Chakan Ind.Area

Phase I1,Vill.Vasuli,Khed Pune
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Survey No. 115/Part, IT SEZ,
Aster Buiilding, Nanakramguda,
Rangareddy District, Hyderabad
500032
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